May 21 2024 (15:47) India Rail Info 1

Nagpur - Jaipur Weekly SF Express/22175 - SF - CR
BCH/Berchha to NAD/Nagda Junction
2h 45m - 116 km - 1 halts - Departs Thu

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 NGP  |Nagpur Junction 10:35 4,7 |1 0 84 309 [CR
2 |PAR |Pandhurna 11:50 11:51 m (2 |1 104 |59 |478 |CR
3 |MTY |Multai 12:32 12:33 m (1 |1 145 199 CR
4  |AMLA |Amla junction 12:47 12:48 m 1 168 139 |733 |CR
5 |BZU |Betul 12:58 13:00 2m |2 |1 191 |41 |639 |CR
6 ET Itarsi Junction 15:35 15:40 5m |0 |1 298 |62 329 [WCR
7  |RKMP |Rani Kamalapati 17:03 17:05 2m |0 |1 384 |15 [496 |WCR
(Habibganj)
8 |BPL Bhopal junction 17:30 17:40 10m (3 |1 390 |49 |405 |WCR
9 |SEH |Sehore 18:27 18:29 2m |1 |1 429 |69 499 |WR
10 |§P Shujalpur 19:05 19:07 2m |1 |1 471 |72 |455 |WR
11 |BCH |Berchha 19:43 19:45 2m |2 |1 514 |48 [490 |WR
12 [UJN Ujjain Junction 21:00 21:05 5m (6 |1 574 (39 492 |WR
13 |NAD |Nagda junction 22:30 22:45 15m 2 |1 629 (111 (469 |WR
14 |RMA  |Ramganj Mandi Junction |00:08 00:10 2m |2 |2 782 |79 [357 |WCR
15 |KOTA |Kota Junction 01:05 01:20 15m (1 |2 [855 [53 (253 [WCR
16 |BUDI |Bundi 02:03 02:05 2m 2 892 |43 |255 |WCR
17 |CNA |Chanderiya 05:00 05:15 15m |2 |2 1018 |70 WR
18 |BHL  |Bhilwara 05:55 06:00 5m (1 |2 |1065(89 |414 |[NWR
19 |[BINR |Bijainagar 06:45 06:47 2m |1 |2 |1132 |86 |403 |NWR
20 |NSD |Nasirabad 07:16 07:18 2m (1 |2 |1174 |30 [428 [NWR
21 |All Ajmer Junction 08:05 08:15 10m (4 |2 [1197 [54 |[482 [NWR
22 |KSG  |Kishangarh 08:43 08:45 2m |1 |2 1222 |57 |462 |[NWR
23 |JP Jaipur Junction 10:40 4 (2 1331 |- 428 [INWR

May 21 2024 (15:47) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



